Rack
■ Index
・
Category Series/Model Part Number Explanation
19 inch rack mounted kit Genesys Series
（Only GENH Model） GENH/RM To install one GENH750W unit or two units side-by-side in a
standard 19 inch rack in 1U（1.75 inch） height
Blank panel
Z+ Z-BP In cases where the entire rack is not occupied with power units,
this blank panels can be installed. *Z-BP for 70mm
Z+ Z-WBP In cases where the entire rack is not occupied with power units,
this blank panels can be installed. *Z-WBP for 105mm
Housing rack
Z+ Z-NL100
Six units （70mm） can be assembled into 19-Inch rack/2U high. Or
four units （105mm） can be assembled into 19-Inch rack/2U high
Z+ Z-NL200 Dual Output Housing （for 105mm） or Triple Output Housing （for
70mm） *Same P/N for both Dual & Triple Output Housing
Shelf rack
FPS1000
(Standard type or /S option) FPS-S1U Rack（3 slot）, contains two blanking panels.
FPS1000
(/P or /PS option) FPS-S1U/P Rack（3 slot）, contains two blanking panels.
HFE1600
HFE1600-S1U Five slot 19 inch rack, IEC320-C16 input connectors
HFE1600-S1U-TB Five slot 19 inch rack, terminal block
HFE2500
HFE2500-S1U Four slot 19 inch rack, IEC320-C20 input connector
HFE2500-S1U-TB Four slot 19 inch rack, terminal block
A
P
P
E
N
D
I
X
web231012
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TDK-Lambda:
  HFE1600-S1U  HFE1600-S1U-TB  HFE2500-S1U  HFE2500-S1U-TB  Z-NL200  Z-WBP  Z-BP  GENH/RM
ZUP/NL101  ZUP/NL100  ZUP/NL200  HFE1600-D1U-TB  HFE1600-D1U  Z-NL100  HFE2500-LAN  HFE1600-LAN
FPS-S1U  FPS-S1U/P  FPS-T1U  FPS-T1U/P  HFE1600-BP  HFE2500-BP